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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

WINES

$6750

$6280

B1

B2

B6

2011 Domaine Bonneau du Martray ‘Corton-Charlemagne’Grand Cru

Burgundy, France   

Chardonnay

2016 Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey ‘Les Charmes’

Meursault 1er Cru, Burgundy, France   

Chardonnay

2010 Domaine Robert Groffier ‘Les Sentiers’’

Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru, Burgundy, France    

Pinot Noir

B3 2009 Hospices de Beaune Seguin-Manuel ‘Bâtard-Montrachet’ Grand Cru

Burgundy, France    

Chardonnay

$4500

$7380
B5 2017 Domaine Georges Roumier ‘Clos de la Bussiére’

Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru,  Burgundy, France    

Pinot Noir

SELECTED BY KING

$1125

$1288

$908

$1280

$1080

$6900

1995 Domaine MichelMagnien ‘Clos de la Roche’ Grand Cru

Burgundy, France    

Pinot Noir

B4
$1300 $6500

2005  Domaine Guigal ‘La Turque’ (WA100) *Special Offer* 

Côte-Rôtie, Rhône, France 

Syrah, Viognier

B7
$1288 /



NV Bruno & Christiane Olivier ‘Signature’ Brut

Champagne, France 
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

$1150$208

MV Bollinger ‘PN AYC 18’ Blanc de Noirs

Champagne, France 

Pinot Noir

NV Louis Roederer ‘Carte Blanche’ Demi-Sec

Champagne, France 

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier

$2680$468

$1688$328
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04

07

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

05

 NV Moët & Chandon ‘Rosé Impérial’

Champagne, France 

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

$298 $1450

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

06 2007 Hostomme ‘H07’ Brut Nature 

Champagne 1er Cru, France 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

$273 $1500

2013 Dom Pérignon Brut

Champagne, France 

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

$438 $2588

02

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Champagne, France

Chardonnay

$1700$280
03



16 2016 Weingut Prager ‘Klaus’ Smaragd

Wachau, Austria

Riesling (Dry)

$1166$875$307$209
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09

$228$150

$368$235
10

2019 Domaine Guillerault-Fargette ‘Iota’

Sancerre, Loire, France   

Sauvignon Blanc

$850$670

$1380$1050

13

15

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

08

14

2017 Markus Molitor ‘Zeltinger Sonnenuhr’ Auslese***

Mosel, Germany 
Riesling (Dry)

$1727$1295$455$309

2019 Domaine Clotilde Davenne ‘Vieilles Vignes’

Saint Bris, Burgundy, Frannce

Sauvignon Blanc

 $135  $198 $580 $736

2018 Müller-Catoir Bürgergarten Spätlese

Pfalz, Germany

Riesling (O�-Dry)

$900$780$268$170

Sauvignon Blanc / Riesling

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

$158 $98 $608$468

2021 Weingut Dr H. Thanisch Kabinett

Mosel, Germany 
Riesling (O�-Dry)

11 2020 Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko’ 

Marlborough, New Zealand  

Sauvignon Blanc

 $988$741$260 $177

2021 Spottswoode (WA93)

Napa Valley & Sonoma Mountain, USA

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

12
 $115  $188  $550  $733

2020 Château Lynch-Bages ‘Blanc de Lynch-Bages’ (WA92)

Bordeaux, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon, Muscadelle



2022 Vasse Felix ‘Filius’

Margaret River, Australia

Chardonnay

 $255 $408  $1160  $1480
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 $163 $105 $598$450

17

18

19

2018 Far Niente (Magnum)

Napa Valley, California

Chardonnay

$408 $265 $1550$1180

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2018 Domaine de la Pâturie ‘Coeurs de Loups’

Franche-Comté, France

Chardonnay

$98 $158 $468 $608

2019 Passopisciaro Bianco ‘Contrada PC’

Sicilian Lands IGT, Sicily, Italy

Chardonnay

$1038 $777$273$185

2011 Domaine Jacques Prieur ‘Les Champs Pimont’ 

Beaune 1er Cru, Burgundy, France 

Chardonnay

20

21

23

25

$275 $438 $1250 $1623

24

$300 $458 $1280 $1650

2011 Domaine Seguin Manuel ‘Vieilles Vignes’

Pugligny Montrachet, Burgundy, France    

Chardonnay

2019 Domaine Fabien Coche ‘L'Ormeau’

Meursault, Burgundy, France    

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

$168 $770$258 $1028
2019 Maison Verget ‘Envers Et Contre Tout’

Chablis 1er Cru, Burgundy, France    

Chardonnay

2016 Domaine Bruno Lorenzon ‘Les Truffières’

Montagny Premier Cru, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay

22
 $205  $328  $950  $1188

2021 Errazuriz 'Las Pizarras'

Aconcagua Costa, Chile   

Chardonnay

 $255  $385 $1120 $1400
26
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28

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

29

2020 Benanti ‘Contrada Rinazzo’ Superiore 

Etna DOC, Sicily, Italy

Carricante

$577 $440$148 $95

$183 $273 $777 $1036

2018 Fleury Coteaux Champenois Blanc

Champagne, France

Pinot Blanc

2021 Domaine de l'Ecu ‘Taurus’

Loire, France  

Melon de Bourgogne

 $175 $268  $777 $960

$204 $300 $855 $1140

2021 Giacomo Borgogno & Figli ‘Derthona’

Colli Tortonesi DOC, Piemonte, Italy

Timorasso

2020 Domaine du Pélican  ‘Ouillé’

Arbois, Jura, France  

Savagnin

2021 Domaine des Ardoisières ‘Argile’ Blanc

IGP Vin des Allobroges, Savoie, France

Jacquère, Chardonnay, Mondeuse Blanche

$185 $273 $777
 

$1036

32

Other Varieties

30

33

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

34

2022 La Spinetta

Toscana IGT, Italy

Vermentino

 $148  $225  $627  $818

    

    

2020 Château-Grillet

Côtes-du-Rhône, France

Viognier

$255 $385 $1120 $1480
31

 $160 $258  $750 $988



 $708$568 $198$148
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35

$440

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
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37

36

2019 Domaine Fabien Coche ‘L'Ormeau’  - Meursault , France

And

2018 Far Niente - Napa Valley, USA

2019 Bodegas Avancia ‘Old Vines’

Valdeorras DO, Spain

Godello

 $195  $132 $739 $554

2018 Compañia Vinicola del Norte de España 'Monopole Clásico’

Rioja DOCa, Spain

Macabeo (Viura) 

2019 Pheasant’s Tears (Orange wine)

Kakheti, Georgia 

Rkatsiteli

$750$600$225$140

Other Varieties

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

  

2021 Bonny Doon Vineyard

Central Coast, USA

Picpoul

38

$78  $98  $278  $368

2019 Gallica 

Calaveras County, USA

Albariño

39

$125  $200  $588  $750
40

2020 Markus Molitor ‘Haus Klosterberg’

Mosel, Germany

Pinot Blanc

$105 $163 $450 $598

Chardonnay

2020 Puchang Vineyard 蒲昌酒莊
Xinjiang, China

Rkatsiteli, Riesling

$148  $198  $568  $708
41
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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$204 $300 $855 $1140

2018 Fleury Coteaux Champenois Rosé

Champagne, France

Pinot Noir

Daimon Toji Series Edition 1 Junmai Daiginjo 1999 

大門 杜氏系列初号 純米大吟醸
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦 |  Osaka Prefecture 大阪府

44

$3400$1720$888$456

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

45

Dewazakura ‘Yukimanman’ 5 Year Aged Daiginjo

出羽櫻 雪漫漫 五年冰點下熟成 大吟釀  
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 35%  | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

$320 $608 $1152 $2176

2020 Château d'Esclans ‘Les Clans’  Rosé

Côtes de Provence, France

Grenache

$178 $258 $728 $958

43



$6888$3588 $1888
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50

52

53

Jyuyondai N by Hidetoshi Nakata

十四代 中田英壽 「N」 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦   |  Milling rate 精米歩合:  35%  |  Yamagata Prefecture 山形県               

46

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Mutsu-Otokoyama Super Dry Junmai

陸奧八仙 男山 超辛 純米酒
Rice: Hanafubuki 華吹雪 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 65%  | Aomori Prefecture 青森県

$168 $298 $558

$2480

$900$470$248
48 Tatenokawa Ichidanyukon Yuki Megami Junmai Daiginjo

楯野川 一雫入魂 雪女神 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yuki Megami 雪女神 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 18%  | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

49 Jyuyondai Tatsunootoshigo Junmai Ginjo

十四代 龍の落とし子 生詰 純米吟醸 
Rice: Tatsu No Otoshigo 龍の落とし子 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

$2400$1250$700

$378$210 $116
Soutenbou Genshu Junmai 

想天坊 原酒 純米酒
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 60% | Niigata Prefecture 新潟県

$608$328$188
47 Takashimizu ‘Brewery Yeast’ Junmai Daiginjo 35

高清水 藏付酵母 純米大吟釀 35
Rice: Akita Sake Komachi 秋田酒小町 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 35% | Akita Prefecture 秋田県

51
$1800$926 $470

Oujiman 6 Junmai Daiginjo  

奧羽自慢 6  純米大吟釀
Rice: shuzō kōtekimai 山形県産酒造好適米 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 6%  | Yamagata Prefecture 山形県

$1280$680
Daishichi ‘Myoka Rangyoku’ Kimoto Shizuku Genshu Junmai Daiginjo

大七 ‘妙花蘭曲’  生酛 雫原酒 純米大吟釀 
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 兵庫県産山田錦特Ａ米粒  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Fukushima Prefecture 福島県

Raifuku Hattan Nama Genshu Junmai Ginjo

来福 八反 生原酒 純米吟醸
Rice: Hattan 35 八反35號 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  |  Ibaraki Prefecture 茨城県

54
$130 $250 $480
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57

60

61

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

Ohmine 2 Grain Junmai Daiginjo

大嶺 二粒米 火入れ 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 35% | Yamaguchi Prefecture 山口県

$1150$300 $590

Kamogata Muroka Nama Genshu Junmai Daiginjo

KAMOGATA  無濾過 生原酒 純米大吟醸 
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Okayama Prefecture 岡山県

$920$473$248

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

IWA 5 ‘Assemblage 3’ by Richard Geoffroy

Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦, Omachi 雄町, Gohyakumangoku 五百万石
Milling rate 精米歩合: 非公開|Toyama Prefecture 富山県

$900$475$250

55

Kokuryu ‘Kuzuryu’ Daiginjo

黑龍 ‘九頭龍’  大吟釀
Rice: Shuzo Kotekimai酒造好適米 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Fukui Prefecture 福井県

$700$360$188

56

58 Shirakiku ’BLACK SWAN’ Muroka Genshu Tokubetsu Junmai 

白木久 無濾過 原酒 特別純米
Rice: Milky Queen ミルキークイーン | Milling rate 精米歩合: 60%  | Kyoto Prefecture 京都府

$105 $200 $378

59 Chikusen 'Black Label' Junmai Daiginjo 

竹泉 ‘黑牌’  純米大吟醸 
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  | Hyōgo Prefecture 兵庫県

$248 $473 $920

Takanome Junmai Daiginjo

鷹の目 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 非公開 | Yamaguchi Prefecture 山口県

$438 $855 $1680

Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo 50

磯自慢 純米大吟醸 50
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦 | Milling rate 精米歩合: 50%  |  Shizuoka Prefecture 靜岡県

$250 $475 $900

62

HEAVENSAKE ‘Dassai’ Junmai Daiginjo

HEAVENSAKE 獺祭 純米大吟釀
Rice: Yamada Nishiki 山田錦  | Milling rate 精米歩合: 23-39% | Yamaguchi Prefecture 山口県

63
$337 $648 $1280



$340 $500 $1425 $1900
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64

69

68

2010 Château d'Issan  - Bordeaux, Frane

And

2021 Shafer Vineyards TD-9 - Napa Valley, USA

$570

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

67

2008 Le Pauillac de Château Latour

Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

$580$371 $2200$1680

65

2007 Château Haut-Bailly

Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

$420$262 $1500$1178

2007 Château La Conseillante (WA92)

Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

$352 $518 $1500 $1955

2015 Château Haut-Simard 

Saint-Émilion Grand Cru , Bordeaux, France

Merlot, Cabernet Franc

$208 $330 $950 $1228

2010 Château d'Issan (WA95)

Margaux 3ème Cru, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Blended

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

66
$1050$810$280 $188

2016 Château Cantemerle 

Haut-Médoc 5ème Cru, Bordeaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon



$158$105 $608$460

$488$300 $1780$1426
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71

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2019 Hahn Family

Central Coast, California, USA 

Merlot

2018 Silver Oak Cellars

Alexander Valley, California, USA 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

DRINKS

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Blend

73

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

74
$708$568$198 $148

2019 Finca Decero ‘The Owl & The Dust Devil’

Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Tannat

$400$272 $1520$1140

2021 Shafer Vineyards TD-9

Napa Valley, California, USA 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec & Petit Verdot

72

75 2015 Glenelly Estate Reserve

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc

 $85  $138  $407  $540

2019 Domaines Barons de Rothschild Lafite 'Hu Yue - 琥岳’

Qiu Shan Valley, Shandong, China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Marselan, Syrah, Cabernet franc

70
$450 $680 $1980 $2580

   



$468$300 $1770$1350

83

$326$205
2019 Duckhorn ‘Goldeneye’

Anderson Valley, USA

Pinot Noir 

$1188$936

$1288$1020
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80

82

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$378$240

76

2017 Domaine du Couvent ‘Clos de L'Orme’

Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

2018 Domaine Heitz-Lochardet ‘Clos Des Poutures’ Monopole

Pommard 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

$418$284 $1589$1182

$528$335 $2000$1550

2019 Tinpot Hut 

Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir

$134 $196 $560 $746

2018 Domaine Michel Gaunoux ‘Les Renardes’ Grand Cru

Corton, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

$298$185 $1100$850
2013 Hartmann Donà ‘Donà Noir’

Alto-Adige DOC, Italy

Pinot Nero 

84

Pinot Noir

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

81

$388$250 $1450$1130

2014 Domaine des Varoilles ‘Clos du Meix Ouches’ Monopole

Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

$328$200 $1248$950

77

2012  Domaine Nicolas Rossignol  'Les Fichots'

Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru, Burgundy, France

Pinot Noir 

2019 Baettig Selección de Parcelas ‘Los Primos’

Malleco Valley, Chile

Pinot Noir

$195 $280 $810 $1050

85

2018 Weingut Donatsch Malanser ‘Passion’ (WA94)

Graubünden, Switzerland

Pinot Noir 



86

2017 Domaine du Couvent ‘Clos de L'Orme’ - Chambolle-Musign, Burgundy, France

And

2019 Baettig Selección de Parcelas ‘Los Primos’ - Malleco Valley, Chile
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$400

$400$272 $1520$1140

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2012 Domaine du Pegau ‘Cuvée Réservée’

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Southern Rhône, France 

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre and blend

2015 Jean-Luc Jamet ‘Les Terrasses’ (WA92-95)

Côte-Rôtie,Northern Rhône, France 

Syrah

$300 $488 $1426 $1780

Syrah/Shiraz/Grenache/Blended

87

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

$278$177 $980$776

2018 Gallica

Sonoma Valley, USA

Grenache

88
$198$148 $708$568

2020 Mas Amiel ‘Oiseau Rare’

Maury, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Grenache, Carignan

89 2021 Mollydooker ‘Blue Eyed Boy’

McLaren Vale, Australia

Shiraz

90

$138 $205 $608 $788

Pinot Noir



$165$118 $628$488
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95

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

2018 Kir-Yianni ‘Ramnista’

Naoussa, Greece

Xinomavro

$738$563$200 $125

98

91

97

2019 Domaine Tempier 

Bandol, France 

Mourvèdre, Grenache, Cinsault, Carignan

$265  $182 $988$768

2015 Domaine Jean-Claude Lapalu ‘Vieilles Vignes’

Brouilly, Beaujolais, France

Gamay

 

Other Varieties

2020 Domaine des Ardoisières ‘Argile’ Rouges

IGP Vin des Allobroges, Savoie, France

Gamay, Persan

$185 $273 $777 $1038

2017  Domaine Antoine Sanzay ‘Les Terres Rouges’

Saumur-Champgny, Loire, France

Cabernet Franc

$1038$777$273 $185 

92

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

2014 Brezza ‘Cannubi’

Barolo DOCG, Piemonte, Italy 

Nebbiolo

$1158$880$308 $190
99

 

96

2020 Domaine Sant Armettu ‘Rosumarinu’

Corsica, France 

Sciaccarellu

$148 $198 $568 $708

2018 Matteo Correggia

Roero DOCG, Piedmont, Italy 

Nebbiolo

$158  $98 $608$468

$268$177 $1036$777
2018 Domaine Pignier ‘Les Gauthières’

Côtes du Jura, France 

Trousseau

93

 
100

     $115 $178 $520 $680
2008 Fèlsina ‘’Berardenga’

Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

Sangiovese



$298 $195
2018 Viñedos de Páganos ‘El Puntido’

Rioja DOCa, Spain

Tempranillo

$1050$861
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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
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2019 Domaine Tempier - Bandol, France 

And

2018 Gallica - Sonoma Valley, USA

102

103

2011 Cantine Lonardo ‘Coste’

Taurasi DOCG Riserva, Campania, Italy  

Aglianico

$255$178 $968$740

 

Other Varieties

2017  Passopisciaro ‘Passorosso’

Etna Rosso DOC, Sicily, Italy

Nerello Mascalese

 $158 $218 $600 $780

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines

2021 Vinas Mora 'Kaamen I'

Dalmatia, Croatia

Babic

104
 $158  $250  $723  $950

2018 Trapiche Terroir Series ‘Finca Coletto’ Single Vineyard

Tupungato, Mendoza, Argentina

Malbec

2019 Ashbourne

Swartland, Western Cape, South Africa

Pinotage

 $153  $225  $641  $855

 $115  $180  $498  $660
105

106

Grenache

101
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$1368$480$326
F1 1985 Mas Amiel Maury ‘Millesime  (10 Liter) 

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Carignan, Grenache Noir, Maccabeu

$345$235

$636$433

$305$195

2010 San Giusto a Rentennano 'Vin San Giusto' (WA99)

Tuscany, Italy 

Malvasia, Trebbiano

S1

S2

$985

$1814

2019 Paul Jaboulet Aîné ‘Le Chant des Griolles’

Muscat Beaumes-de-Venise, Rhône, France

Muscat à Petits Grains

S3
$882

$365

2003 Chateau Suduiraut

And

2019 Paul Jaboulet Aîné ‘Le Chant des Griolles’

***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$210 $309 $881
Ramos Pinto  ‘ 20 Year-Old’ Tawny Port

Douro, Portugal

Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca, Tinto Cão, Touriga Franca and Touriga Nacional

F2

2003 Château Suduiraut

Sauternes 1er cru Classé, Bordeaux, France

Sémillon, Sauvignon blanc

2016 Klein Constantia ‘Vin de Constance’ (Magnum)

Cape Town, Western Cape, South Africa

Muscat de Frontignan

$645$455 $1810
S4

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines



$120Premium Hand-Drip Coffee ( Kenya Kiambu or Yunnan Baoshan Catimor )

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
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***
All prices in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$118

$98Fresh Juices (Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple or  Carrot)

Van Nahmen Riesling Grape  or  Dark Cherry Juice

‘Momo’ White Peach Juice or ‘Mikan’ Mandarin Juice

$88Black Tea or Infusions (Camomile, Mint or Lemongrass & Ginger)

Sencha or Roasted Iron Buddha

Jasmine Pearl or Osmanthus Oolong

The Coffee Academïcs (Filter Coffee In Chemex®)

Espresso & Double Espresso

Milk Coffee (Latte, Cappuccino, Macchiato, Flat White, Mocha) & Chocolate

$108

$92

$98

$78/88

$88
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All Coffees Available Decaffeinated Choice of Full Fat, Skimmed, Soy, Coconut, Rice, Oat  & Almond Milk 

Big Red Robe or West Lake Dragon Well $175

Kombucha (Taboocha ‘Seasonal Flavour’)

HEALTHY BEVERAGES

Cold Pressed Booster Juice (Orange, Carrot & Ginger)

Cold Pressed Green Juice (Spinach, Cucumber, Celery & Granny Smith Apple)

PREMIUM JUICES

$118

TEAS

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

Recommendations Organic or sustainable wines Biodynamic wines


